- 1 - www.tikkosracing.com
Stainless Steel Straight Tubes SUS304 Polished
Perforated Tubes
S16150
S48150
S48200
S80150
S25150

VBF-57 VBC-57
Φ38 Φ38
Φ64 Φ64
Φ45 Φ45
Φ70 Φ70
Φ89 Φ89
Φ50 Φ50
Φ76 Φ76
Φ100 Φ100
Φ57 Φ57
Φ60 Φ60
Φ83 Φ83
Φ127 Φ127
S/Steel Flanges (1 pc) S/Steel Clamps (1 pc)
CODE ID ΟD Α
VBF-38 38mm 69mm 3mm
VBF-45 45mm 69mm 3mm
VBF-50 50mm 69mm 3mm
VBF-57 57mm 76mm 3mm
VBF-60 60mm 82mm 3mm
VBF-64 64mm 82mm 3mm
VBF-70 70mm 88mm 3mm
VBF-76 76mm 95mm 3mm
VBF-83 83mm 101mm 3mm
VBF-89 89mm 107mm 3mm
VBF-100 100mm 120mm 3mm
VBF-127 127mm 146mm 3mm
CODE ID
VBC-38 69mm
VBC-45 69mm
VBC-50 69mm